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First Name Last Name Organization Contact

Ali Muse Skyline resident

Amy Gunderman  Lexington‐Hamline Community Council lexham@lexham.org

Cornelius  Sangster HSRA graduate,  Multi‐Media Specialist info@socornelius.com

Darius  Gray Reconnect Rondo dariusseangray@gmail.com

Fartun Issa Skyline resident

Hussein Muse Skyline resident

Khalique Roger GPHS graduate; current UofM student khaliqueroger@yahoo.com

Larissa  Turin HealthPartners Larisa.E.Turin@HealthPartners.com

Mangala Sharma CommonBond/Skyline Tower Mangala.Sharma@commonbond.org

Maraiv Tawasal Skyline resident

Maryam Skyline resident

Melissa Cortes Hamline Midway Coalition  melissa@hamlinemidway.org

Mohamed Hadi Skyline resident

Paul Creager Gordon Parks High School  PAUL.CREAGER@spps.org

Rachel Ladd CommonBond

Sudais Hassan Skyline resident

Sudeys Adya Skyline resident

Tony Simmons High School for the Recording Arts tony@hsra.org

Tsehaye Abebe Skyline resident

Staff Contacts

Askar Hassan City of St. Paul ‐ also translates for Somali askar.hassan@ci.stpaul.mn.us

Ellen Stewart City of St. Paul ‐ Parks & Recreation ellen.stewart@ci.stpaul.mn.us

Gebi Tufaa City of St. Paul ‐ also translates for Amahric and Oromo gebi.tufaa@ci.stpaul.mn.us

Liz Hixson City of St. Paul ‐ Parks & Recreation liz.hixson@ci.stpaul.mn.us

Seema  Kairam Trust for Public Land (TPL) Rose Fellow seema.kairam@tpl.org

Jenna Fletcher Trust for Public Land jenna.fletcher@tpl.org


